CYA Exchange, LLC
Sale Date: 12/15/2025
Total # of Head Sold: 104
Head
Cattle
Bred Cows 0
Cow/Calf Pairs by the pair 0
Feeders
Steers and Bulls 28
200-299#
300-399#
400-4994#
500-599#
600-699#
700-799#
800# and up
Dairy Feeders - Male
Heifers 31
200-2994#
300-399#
400-4994#
500-599#
600-699#
700-799%#
800# and up
Dairy Feeders - Female
Fats 21
Steers
Heifers
Dairy
Cull Cows 5
Good
Medium
Canner
Bulls 1
1500# and up
14994# and down
Calves 7
by weight
by the head
Crossbred by weight
Crossbred by head

Sheep 0
Lambs by the #
Cull Ewes and Rams

Goats 6
Kid

Wether

Nanny

Billy

$380.00
$367.50
$352.50
$325.00
$280.00
$192.50

$327.00
$350.00
$310.00
$172.50
$281.00

$209.50
$193.00

$120.00

$170.00
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High

$395.00
$377.00
$375.00
$335.00
$309.00
$273.00

$367.50
$368.00
$347.00
$307.00
$301.00

$223.00
$224.00
$176.00

$154.00
down

$189.50

$800.00
$600.00
$1,200.00
$310.00

$110.00
$95.00

Head
Swine 5
Feeder Pigs
Fat Hogs
Sows
Boars

Equine

Horses 0
Pony 0
Donkey 0

Hay

Total Hay Small Squares 103
1st cutting

2nd cutting

3rd cutting

4th cutting

Total Hay Round Bales 99
1st cutting

2nd cutting

3rd cutting

Wet Wrap

Total Hay Large Squares 2
1st cutting

2nd cutting

3rd cutting

Wet Wrap

Total Straw

Small Square 33
Large Square

Round Bales 2

Eggs per dozen 0

Poultry/Rabbits
Chicks

Hens

Roosters

Geese

Turkey

Guinea

Rabbits

Ducks
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$6.00
$27.50
$35.00



